
The following lenders have been provided with a draft version of the deed restriction that
will be applied to the properties for sale, and their underwriters have indicated that they
can accept it for lending purposes. While we don’t endorse or recommend any of these
lenders over another lender, if you choose to use another lender, please note that they
will need to verify that they will accept and can lend on the deed restriction.

Fairway Mortgage Buena Vista

306 E. Main St, Ste 3; Buena Vista, CO 81211

Lorrie Jackson: 303.521.8841, ljackson@fairwaymc.com

Joshua Faw: 936.494.8819, josh.faw@fairwaymc.com

Fairway Mortgage Park City, Utah

1389 Center Drive, Ste. 200; Park City, UT 84098

Wendy Paulus: 970.389.4516

Lyndee Paulus: 970.389.0494, lyndee.paulus@fairwaymc.com

Alpine Bank

PO Box 4457 or 701 N. Summit Blvd; Frisco, CO 80443

Lorri Heuck: 970.513.5914

FBC Mortgage

383 Inverness Parkway, Ste 240; Englewood, CO 80112

Steve Nakash

Office: 720.836.6472

Cell: 720.840.7771

snakash@fbchomeloans.com



High Country Bank

516 Highway 24 North, or PO Box 1882; Buena Vista, CO 81211

Dan Rash:

719.395.1021

daniel.rash@highcountrybank.net

1st Bank

160 U.S. Highway 6, or PO Box 347; Silverthorne, CO 80498

Nereyda Blanco

970.468.7215

nereyda.blanco@efirstbank.com

First Western Trust Mortgage

7000 E. Belleview Avenue, Suite 220; Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Chris Bonner

Cell: 858.731.6076

Office: 720.943.4346

chris.bonner@myfw.com

Novus Home Mortgage

7900 E. Union Avenue, Suite 800; Denver, CO 80237

Dana Holland

970.389.2247

dholland@novushomemortgage.com

mailto:chris.bonner@myfw.com

